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bokoBasi naHenb Varistar CP, PazpeneHHble, Ha

BUHTaX

Data Solutions

BMHTOBOW MOHTaX, 1Be GOKOBbIE NaHeNn ANa 3aKpbITUS
wkada Varistar CP no BbicoTe.

FEATURES

cTtanb, 1 MM

2 WT., pa3beMHad 6oKoBas NaHenb 63 KOMMIeKTa 3a3eMIeHns

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type: Cabinet/Rack Panel
Protection Rating: P20

Table 1/2
Catalo Package
. Rack Height BbicoTa MM Fny6uHa mm g Color Color Code

Number Quantity
21630-052

42U 2000mm 1000mm 2 Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-053

42U 2000mm 1100mm 2 Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-054

42U 2000mm 1200mm 2 Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-055

47U 2200mm 1000mm 2 Black Grey RAL 7021


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-052
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-053
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-054
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-055

CatalogNumber Rack Height

21630-056

21630-057

21630-058

21630-059

21630-060

Catalog Number

21630-052

21630-053

21630-054

21630-055

21630-056

21630-057

21630-058

21630-059

21630-060

47U

47U

52U

52U

52U

BbicoTa Mm

2200mm

2200mm

2450mm

2450mm

2450mm

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Fny6uHa

7700mm

1200mm

7000mm

17700mm

1200mm

Table

2/2

Material

Crtanb

Crtanb

Crtanb

Crtanb

Crtanb

Cranb

Cranb

Cranb

Crtanb

Package
Quantity

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Type

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Side Panel, Screw Fixed

Side Panel, Screw Fixed

Side Panel, Screw Fixed

Side Panel, Screw Fixed

Side Panel, Screw Fixed

Side Panel, Screw Fixed

Side Panel, Screw Fixed

Side Panel, Screw Fixed

Side Panel, Screw Fixed

KoMMNeKT 3a3eM/IEHNA MOXHO I'Ipl/IO6peCTl/I OTAOENBHO.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-056
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-057
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-058
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-059
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-060
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-052
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-053
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-054
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-055
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-056
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-057
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-058
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-059
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-060
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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