

Боковая панель Varistar CP, Разделенные, на винтах

Data Solutions



Винтовой монтаж, две боковые панели для закрытия шкафа Varistar CP по высоте.

FEATURES

сталь, 1 мм

2 шт., разъемная боковая панель без комплекта заземления

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type: Cabinet/Rack Panel

Protection Rating: IP20

Table 1/2							
Catalog Number	Rack Height	Высота мм	Глубина мм	Package Quantity	Color	Color Code	
21630-052	42U	2000mm	1000mm	2	Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-053	42U	2000mm	1100mm	2	Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-054	42U	2000mm	1200mm	2	Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-055	47U	2200mm	1000mm	2	Black Grey	RAL 7021	

CatalogNumber	Rack Height	Высота мм	Глубина мм	Package Quantity	Color	Color Code
21630-056	47U	2200mm	1100mm	2	Black Grey	RAL 7021
21630-057	47U	2200mm	1200mm	2	Black Grey	RAL 7021
21630-058	52U	2450mm	1000mm	2	Black Grey	RAL 7021
21630-059	52U	2450mm	1100mm	2	Black Grey	RAL 7021
21630-060	52U	2450mm	1200mm	2	Black Grey	RAL 7021

Table 2/2							
Catalog Number	Finish	Material	Туре				
21630-052	Powder Coated	Сталь	Side Panel, Screw Fixed				
21630-053	Powder Coated	Сталь	Side Panel, Screw Fixed				
21630-054	Powder Coated	Сталь	Side Panel, Screw Fixed				
21630-055	Powder Coated	Сталь	Side Panel, Screw Fixed				
21630-056	Powder Coated	Сталь	Side Panel, Screw Fixed				
21630-057	Powder Coated	Сталь	Side Panel, Screw Fixed				
21630-058	Powder Coated	Сталь	Side Panel, Screw Fixed				
21630-059	Powder Coated	Сталь	Side Panel, Screw Fixed				
21630-060	Powder Coated	Сталь	Side Panel, Screw Fixed				

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Комплект заземления можно приобрести отдельно.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE ILSCO SCHROFF